
GET YOUR GRILL ON!
A “TASTE” OF OUR LINEUP

SPIRIT GENESIS SUMMIT

YOUR
GRILL HEADQUARTERS!

THIS IS YOUR TICKET!
ALWAYS WANTED TO BE A GRILLMASTER?

FREE Haul Away of Existing Grill FREE Delivery And Assembly

WEBER GRILL DEMONSTRATION EVENT
SATURDAY, MAY 14, 2016

945 Main Street • Melrose, MA 02176 • 781-665-2671 • 11AM – 3PM RAIN OR SHINE

Let us help you find your perfect grill!
We have grills for every need and budget!

As a Weber® servicing agent, we can get parts 
and accessories for any Weber® grill!

E-210™
46110001

E-310™
6511001

E-310™
46510001

EP-310™
6513301

SP-310™
46500401

S-330™
6570001

$39999 $69999 $189999

$249999

$49999 $74999

$54999 $94999

S-470™
7170001

S-670™
7370001



WE ARE PLEASED TO ANNOUNCE THAT WE NOW CARRY

THE EXCLUSIVE 2016
WEBER SUMMIT SLOW COOKER!

GRAY’S IS ONE OF A SELECT GROUP OF DEALERS TO DEBUT THIS
BRAND NEW GRILL! YOU ARE INVITED TO HELP US CELEBRATE!

YOUR
GRILL HEADQUARTERS!

LOOK FOR
THE WEBER 
BANNERS & 
TENT! WE’LL 
BE COOKING 
UNDER THE
TENT!

$149999

• Snap-Jet™ Gas Ignition System
• Air Insulated Double Walled Bowl & Lid
• 24.5” Stainless Steel Cooking Grate
• Rapidfire® Lid Damper
• Stainless Steel Side Table (Optional)

SPIRIT

GENESIS

SUMMIT

Chef/owner
of Pitstop BBQ
Wakefield will
be cooking up
delicious BBQ
and answering
your grilling
questions!

Pitstop BBQ Wakefield 
10 Vernon Street • Wakefield, MA 01880 • 781-621-8403

#grillofalifetime

WEBER GRILL DEMONSTRATION EVENT
SATURDAY, MAY 14, 2016

945 Main Street • Melrose, MA 02176 • 781-665-2671 • 11AM – 3PM RAIN OR SHINE


